SCHOOL REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Addison ISD

Allen ISD

Aledo ISD

Argyle ISD
Arlington ISD
Aubrey ISD

Azle ISD
Bartonville ISD
Birdville ISD
Burleson ISD
Carroll ISD
Carrollton ISD
Cedar Hill ISD
Coppell ISD
Copper Canyon ISD
Corinth ISD
Crowley ISD
Dallas ISD

Denton ISD
Double Oak ISD
Farmers Branch ISD
Fort Worth ISD
Frisco ISD
Garland ISD
Grand Prairie ISD
Grandview ISD
Grapevine/CV ISD
Haltom City

HEB ISD

Hickory Creek ISD
Highland Park ISD
Highland Village ISD
Irving ISD

Justin ISD

Keller ISD

Krum ISD

Lake Dallas ISD
Lewisville ISD
Little EIm ISD
Lovejoy ISD
Mansfield ISD
McKinney ISD
Midlothian ISD
Northwest ISD
Pilot Point ISD
Plano ISD

Ponder ISD
Prosper ISD
Richardson ISD
Richland Hills
Roanoke ISD
Sanger ISD
Springtown ISD
Trophy Club ISD
University Park ISD
Waxahachie ISD
Weatherford ISD
Wylie ISD

www.cfbisd.edu
www.allenisd.org
www.aledo.k12.tx.us
www.argyleisd.com
www.aisd.net
www.aubrey.isd.tenet.edu
www.azle.esc11.net
www.dentonisd.org
www.birdville.k12.tx.us
www.burlesonisd.net
www.southlakecarroll.edu
www.cfbisd.edu
www.chisd.net
www.coppellisd.com
www.lisd.net
www.dentonisd.org
www.crowley.k12.tx.us
www.dallasisd.org
www.dentonisd.org
www.dentonisd.org
www.cfbisd.edu
www.fortworthisd.org
www.friscoisd.org
www.garlandisd.net
www.gpisd.org
www.gvisd.org
www.gcisd-k12.org
www.haltomcity.biz
www.hebisd.edu
www.dentonisd.org
www.hpisd.org
www.lisd.net
www.irvingisd.net
www.northwest.k12.tx.us
www.kellerisd.com
www.krumisd.net
www.ldisd.net
www.lisd.net
www.leisd.ws/indextext.html
www.lovejoyisd.net
www.mansfieldisd.org
www.mckinneyisd.net
www.misd.gs
www.northwest.k12.tx.us
www.pilotpointisd.com
www.pisd.edu
www.ponderisd.net
www.prosper-isd.net
www.risd.org
www.birdville.k12.tx.us
www.northwest.k12.tx.us
www.sisd.sangerisd.net
www.springtownisd.net
www.northwest.k12.tx.us
www.hpisd.org
www.wisd.org
www.weatherfordisd.net
www.wylieisd.net

972-968-6100
972-727-0511
817-441-8327
940-464-7241
817-460-4611
940-365-2721
817-444-3235
940-369-0000
817-547-5700
817-245-1000
817-949-8222
972-968-6100
972-291-1581
214-496-6000
972-539-1551
940-369-0000
817-297-5800
972-925-3700
940-369-0000
817-232-0880
972-968-6100
817-871-2455
469-633-6000
972-494-8201
972-264-6141
817-866-2450
817-488-9588
817-222-7700
817-283-4461
940-369-0000
214-780-3000
972-539-1551
972-215-5000
817-215-0000
817-744-1000
940-482-6000
940-497-4039
972-539-1551
972-292-1847
469-742-8000
817-215-0030
469-742-4000
972-775-8296
817-215-0000
940-686-5221
469-752-8100
940-479-8200
972-343-3316
469-593-0000
817-547-5700
817-215-0000
940-458-7438
817-220-7243
817-215-0000
214-780-3000
972-923-4631
817-598-2800
972-429-3000

VEHICLE/BOAT REGISTRATION

(www.dmv.org)
Collin County 469-362-5801
Dallas County 972-417-0884

Denton/Tarrant County ~ 817-649-5938
(Denton County is supported by the Vehicle Title and

Registration Division’s Fort Worth-Arlington Regional Office)

817-556-6100
817-598-6139

Johnson County
Parker County

VOTER REGISTRATION

(www.sos.state.tx.us/elections/voter/reqvr.shtml)

Collin County
Dallas County
Denton County
Johnson County
Parker County
Tarrant County

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION

972-424-1460
214-819-6300
940-349-3200
817-556-6197
817-598-6185
817-884-1115

INFORMATION

Don't forget to file for your homestead exemption.
For more information please contact the county
appraisal district for your property.

Bexar County 210-224-8511
Collin County 469-742-9200
Dallas County 214-631-0910
Denton County 940-349-3800
Ellis County 972-937-3552
Harris County 713-957-7800
Hood County 817-573-2471
Johnson County 817-648-3000
Kaufman County 972-932-6081
Parker County 817-596-0077
Rockwall County 972-771-2034
Tarrant County 817-284-0024
Travis County 512-834-9317
Williamson County 512-930-3787
Wise County 940-627-3081

Headquartered in Colleyville, Texas, First
Western Title is highly trusted for residential
and commercial title services throughout

the country. Experienced closing agents

and resourceful underwriters research all
issues related to the property and prepare
accurate documents to ensure the real estate
transaction closes quickly, efficiently and
economically.

Our detail-oriented staff provides a vast
knowledge and understanding of all types

of real estate transactions. Whether you are
originating a purchase, refinance, reverse
mortgage, investment property, or second
home, First Western Title completes all title
work in a thorough and professional manner,
keeping you well informed with solutions to any
potential problems.

First Western Title is a proud member of the
First International Title family.

FIRST
WESTERN
TITLE

WWW.FIRSTWESTERNTITLE.COM

I

FIRST
WESTERN
TITLE
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UTILITY CONTACT INFORMATION BY CITY

ADDISON

TXU Electric 800-242-9113
ATMOS Energy 800-460-3030
AT&T 800-464-7928
Verizon 800-483-4000
Time Warner Cable ~ 972-445-5555
Water 972-450-7081
ALLEN

TXU Electric 800-242-9113
ATMOS Energy 800-460-3030
Trash 972-392-9300
AT&T 800-464-7928
Time Warner Cable ~ 972-445-5555
Water 214-509-4560
ALEDO

TXU Electric 800-242-9113
Tri County 817-431-1541
AT&T 800-464-7928
Water 817-441-7016
ARGYLE

TXU Electric 800-242-9113
Coserv Elec/Gas 800-566-2314
ATMOS Energy 800-460-3030
Verizon 800-483-4000
Water 940-464-7713
ARLINGTON

TXU Electric 800-242-9113
ATMOS Energy 800-460-3030
AT&T 800-464-7928
Water 817-275-5931
AUBREY (WITHIN CITY LIMITS)
Coserv Elec/Gas 800-566-2314
TNM Power Co. 888-866-7456
Charter Comm. 866-937-2427
Voice Conn Tel 866-838-6423
Water 940-440-9343
AZLE

TXU Electric 800-242-9113
Tri County 817-431-1541
ATMOS Energy 800-460-3030
AT&T 800-464-7928
Verizon 800-483-4000
Water 817-444-2541
BARTONVILLE

Coserv Elec/Gas 800-566-2314
AT&T 800-464-7928
Verizon 800-483-4000
Trash 800-909-9061
Water 817-430-3541
BEDFORD

TXU Electric 800-242-9113
ATMOS Energy 800-460-3030
Trash 817-332-7301
AT&T 800-464-7928
Time Warner Cable ~ 972-445-5555
Water 817-952-2112

BURLESON

TXU Electric

ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Water

Bethesda Water Supply
Johnson Co. Special
Utility District

CARROLLTON
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Coserv Elec/Gas
AT&T

Verizon

Time Warner Cable
Charter Comm.
Trash

Water

CEDAR HILL
Powertochoose.org
ATMOS Energy
Water

CLEBURNE

TXU Electric

ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Comcast

Water

Bethesda Water Supply
Johnson Co. Special
Utility District

COLLEYVILLE
TXU Electric
Tri County
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Water

THE COLONY
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Trash

AT&T

Time Warner Cable
Water

CROWLEY

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Trash

AT&T

Time Warner Cable
Water

COPPELL
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Reliant Energy
AT&T
Water/S/T

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
866-937-2427
817-447-5400
817-295-2131
817-760-5200

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-566-2314
800-464-7928
800-483-4000
972-445-5555
866-937-2427
972-466-4950
972-466-3120

800-460-3030
469-291-2931

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
800-972-8804
817-645-0919
817-295-2131
817-760-5200

800-242-9113
817-431-1541
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
866-937-2427
817-297-2201

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
972-422-2341
800-464-7928
972-455-5555
972-625-2741

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
817-297-2201
800-464-7928
972-445-5555
817-952-2112

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
866-735-4268
800-464-7928
972-304-3695

COPPER CANYON
Coserv Elec/Gas
Verizon

Trash

Water

CORINTH

TXU Electric
Coserv Elec/Gas
Charter Comm.
ATMOS Energy
CenturyTel
Trash

Water

DALLAS

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Time Warner Cable
Water

DENTON
Denton Electric
ATMOS Energy
Verizon

Water

DOUBLE OAK
Coserv Elec/Gas
Verizon

Time Warner Cable
AT&T

Trash

Water

EULESS

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Allied Waste
AT&T

Water

FARMERS BRANCH
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

FLOWER MOUND
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

FORT WORTH
TXU Electric
Tri County
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

One Source
Charter Comm.
Trash

Water

800-566-2314
800-483-4000
800-766-1758
817-430-3541

800-242-9113
800-566-2314
866-937-2427
800-460-3030
940-321-1000
940-497-4003
940-498-3200

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
972-445-5555
214-651-1441

940-349-8700
800-460-3030
800-483-4000
940-349-8700

800-566-2314
800-483-4000
972-445-5555
800-464-7928
972-315-5400
817-430-3541

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
817-332-7301
972-445-5555
817-685-1471

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
972-919-2525

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
972-874-6010

800-242-9113
817-431-1541
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
817-745-3000
866-937-2427
800-766-1758
817-392-4477

FRISCO

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Coserv Elec/Gas
AT&T

Grande Comm.
Time Warner Cable
Water/T/S

GARLAND

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Verizon

Time Warner Cable
Water

GRAND PRAIRIE
Powertochoose.org
ATMOS Energy
Water

GRANDVIEW

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Comcast

Water

Bethesda Water Supply
Johnson Co. Special
Utility District
GRAPEVINE

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy

Tri County

AT&T

Trash

Water

HALTOM CITY
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Water

HASLET

TXU Electric
Tri County
ATMOS Energy
Charter Comm.
Allied Waste
Water

HICKORY CREEK
Denton Electric
ATMOS Energy
Verizon

Water

HIGHLAND PARK
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-566-2314
800-464-7928
877-267-3781
972-445-5555
972-292-5575

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
800-483-4000
972-445-5555
972-205-2673

800-460-3030
972-237-4545

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
800-972-8804
817-866-2699
817-295-2131
817-760-5200

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
817-431-1541
800-464-7928
817-332-7301
817-410-3173

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
866-937-2427
817-222-77117

800-242-9113
817-431-1541
800-460-3030
800-937-2427
817-332-7301
817-439-5931

940-349-8700
800-460-3030
800-483-4000
940-497-2999

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
214-521-4161

HIGHLAND VILLAGE

ATMOS Energy
Coserv Elec/Gas
Time Warner Cable
Verizon

Water/HV

HURST

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Allied Waste
Water

IRVING

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

JOSHUA

TXU Electric

ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

Bethesda Water Supply
Johnson Co. Special
Utility District

JUSTIN
XU

Tri County
AT&T
Water

KELLER

TXU Electric
Tri County
ATMOS Energy
Charter Comm.
Allied Waste
One Source
Water

KRUM

TXU Electric
Tri County
AT&T

Water

LAKE DALLAS
Coserv Elec/Gas
AT&T

Water

LEWISVILLE
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Verizon

Water

LITTLE ELM
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

800-460-3030
800-566-2314
972-445-5555
800-483-4000
972-899-5090

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
866-937-2427
817-332-7301
817-788-7038

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
972-721-2411

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
817-760-5200
817-295-2131
817-760-5200

940-479-0036
817-431-1541
800-464-7928
940-648-2541

800-242-9113
817-431-1541
800-460-3030
866-937-2427
817-332-7301
817-745-3000
817-743-4060

800-242-9113
817-431-1541
800-464-7928
940-482-3491

940-270-8070
800-464-7928
940-497-2999

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-483-4000
972-219-3443

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
214-975-0480

MANSFIELD
TXU Utilities
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

MARSHALL CREEK
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.

MCKINNEY

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water
MIDLOTHIAN
Powertochoose.org
ATMOS Energy
Water

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
817-246-4200

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
866-937-2427

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
972-547-7550

800-460-3030
972-775-7130

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Allied Waste
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Water

PILOT POINT
ATMOS Energy
Coserv Elec/Gas
Verizon

Water & Trash

PLANO

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Verizon

Water

PONDER
TXU Electric
AT&T

Water & Trash

PROSPER
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Dish Network
Water

RICHARDSON
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

RICHLAND HILLS
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Allied Waste
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Water

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
817-332-7301
800-464-7928
866-937-2427
817-427-6200

800-460-3030
800-566-2314
800-483-4000
940-686-2165

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
800-483-4400
972-941-7105

800-242-9113
800-464-7928
940-479-2396

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
800-333-3474
972-347-2741

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
972-744-4120

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
817-332-7301
800-464-7928
866-937-2427
817-299-1830

ROANOKE
Tri County
AT&T

Allied Waste
Water

SANGER

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Coserv Elec/Gas
Suddenlink
Water

SOUTHLAKE
TXU Electric
Tri County
ATMOS Energy
Allied Waste
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Water

SPRINGTOWN
Tri County
Oncor

ATMOS Energy
Verizon

Water

TROPHY CLUB
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Tri County
Allied Waste
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Water

UNIVERSITY PARK
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

WATAUGA
TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Allied Waste
AT&T

Charter Comm.
Water

WAXAHACHIE
Powertochoose.org
ATMOS Energy
Water

WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Electric
Texas Gas Service
Charter Cable

AT&T

Water

WYLIE

TXU Electric
Coserv
AT&T

Water

817-431-1541
800-464-7928
817-332-7301
817-491-6099

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-566-2314
800-999-6845
940-458-7930

800-242-9113
817-431-1541
800-460-3030
817-332-7301
800-464-7928
817-932-2427
817-748-8051

817-444-3201
817-215-6331
888-286-6700
800-483-4400
817-523-4463

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
817-491-3256
817-332-7301
800-464-7928
866-937-2427
682-831-4600

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
800-464-7928
214-987-5321

800-242-9113
800-460-3030
817-332-7301
800-464-7928
866-937-2427
817-514-5820

800-460-3030
469-309-4000

817-598-4257
817-594-2722
800-936-1490
800-464-7928
817-598-4257

800-242-9113
800-274-4014
800-464-7928
972-442-8130



